TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM338123

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Worthday, LLC		04/09/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	James Carbary	
Street Address:	1255 Sand Lime Road	
City:	Winter Garden	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34787	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4693062	WORTH DAY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4079267720

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 407-926-7716 sgoff@iplawfl.com Email: Amber N. Davis, Esq. **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: Beusse Wolter Sanks & Maire, P.A. Address Line 2: 390 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 2500

Address Line 4: Orlando, FLORIDA 32801

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12308-001 WORTHDAY, LLC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amber N. Davis
SIGNATURE:	/Amber N. Davis/
DATE SIGNED:	04/14/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005497 FRAME: 0222

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Worthday, LLC., a Florida Limited Liability Company, whose business address is 120 Zachary Wade Street, Winter Garden, Florida 34787, has adopted, used, is using, and is the owner of the following registered trademark:

Trademark

Registration No.

Registered

WORTH DAY

4.693.062

February 24, 2015

WHEREAS, James Carbary, a citizen of the United States (ASSIGNEE), having his principal office at 1255 Sand Lime Road, Winter Garden, FL 34787 is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign unto the said ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said registered trademark therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and the registration thereof.

WORTHDAY, LLC

ASSIGNOR/OWNER !

STATE OF Florda

ERNEST OBAS

Notary Public - State of Florida My Comm. Expires Sep 18, 2616 Commission # EE 836016

SS

On this 2% day of $Afr_i = 2015$, before me appeared James Carbary, the person who signed this instrument, and who acknowledged that he signed it as a free action his behalf.

Notary Public

Personally Known or Produced Identification FL &

TRADEMARK REEL: 005497 FRAME: 0223

RECORDED: 04/14/2015